Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Barnett - (839258) - Reading SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:27.64
2:29.11
2:30.87
2:31.91
2:34.23
2:34.48
2:35.33
2:42.15
2:44.86
2:47.26

2:51.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.91
2:29.11
2:34.23
2:35.33
2:34.48
2:30.87
2:27.64
2:42.15
2:44.86
2:51.97

2:47.26

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

417
404
390
382
365
364
358
314
299
286
263

WA Pts

382
404
365
358
364
390
417
314
299
263
286

Round

N

I I I T

N

I I

Round

H
F
H

I I =

-n

I I m I

Date

15/11/14
01/10/16
20/12/14
03/12/16
11/10/15
17/01/15
03/10/15
18/01/14
15/11/13
28/04/13

18/05/13

Date

03/12/16
01/10/16
11/10/15
03/10/15
17/01/15
20/12/14
15/11/14
18/01/14
15/11/13
18/05/13
28/04/13

Meet

Reading Club Championships

Reading Club Championships 2016
Tilehurst No Frills Invitational

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Reading Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Reading Club Championships
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Meet

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Reading Club Championships 2016

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Reading Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Tilehurst No Frills Invitational

Reading Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Reading Club Championships

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013

Venue

Reading
Reading
Tilehurst
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Reading
Windsor
Reading
Swindon

Maidenhead

Venue

Maidenhead
Reading
Bracknell
Reading
Maidenhead
Tilehurst
Reading
Windsor
Reading
Maidenhead

Swindon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Reading

Reading

Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Club Swam Under

Reading

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



