Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Barnett - (839258) - Reading SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.64	417	F	15/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
2:29.11	404	F	01/10/16	Reading Club Championships 2016	Reading		4
2:30.87	390	Н	20/12/14	Tilehurst No Frills Invitational	Tilehurst		4
2:31.91	382	Н	03/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Reading	3
2:34.23	365	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
2:34.48	364	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
2:35.33	358	F	03/10/15	Reading Club Championships	Reading		4
2:42.15	314	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Reading	2
2:44.86	299	F	15/11/13	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
2:47.26	286	Н	28/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Reading	3
2:51.97	263	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3

Swims in Date Order

2:29.11 404 F 01/10/16 Reading Club (2:34.23 365 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Stl 2:35.33 358 F 03/10/15 Reading Club (2:34.48 364 H 17/01/15 Windsor Level 2:30.87 390 H 20/12/14 Tilehurst No Fr 2:27.64 417 F 15/11/14 Reading Club (2:42.15 314 H 18/01/14 Windsor Level	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.23 365 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Stl 2:35.33 358 F 03/10/15 Reading Club (2:34.48 364 H 17/01/15 Windsor Level 2:30.87 390 H 20/12/14 Tilehurst No Fr 2:27.64 417 F 15/11/14 Reading Club (2:42.15 314 H 18/01/14 Windsor Level 2:44.86 299 F 15/11/13 Reading Club (st Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Reading	3
2:35.33 358 F 03/10/15 Reading Club (2:34.48 364 H 17/01/15 Windsor Level 2:30.87 390 H 20/12/14 Tilehurst No Fr 2:27.64 417 F 15/11/14 Reading Club (2:42.15 314 H 18/01/14 Windsor Level 2:44.86 299 F 15/11/13 Reading Club (Championships 2016	Reading		4
2:34.48 364 H 17/01/15 Windsor Level 2:30.87 390 H 20/12/14 Tilehurst No Fr 2:27.64 417 F 15/11/14 Reading Club (2:42.15 314 H 18/01/14 Windsor Level 2:44.86 299 F 15/11/13 Reading Club (n Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
2:30.87 390 H 20/12/14 Tilehurst No Fr 2:27.64 417 F 15/11/14 Reading Club (2:42.15 314 H 18/01/14 Windsor Level 2:44.86 299 F 15/11/13 Reading Club (Championships	Reading		4
2:27.64 417 F 15/11/14 Reading Club (2:42.15 314 H 18/01/14 Windsor Level 2:44.86 299 F 15/11/13 Reading Club (2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
2:42.15 314 H 18/01/14 Windsor Level 2:44.86 299 F 15/11/13 Reading Club (ills Invitational	Tilehurst		4
2:44.86 299 F 15/11/13 Reading Club (Championships	Reading	Reading	4
	2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Reading	2
2:51.97 263 H 18/05/13 Windsor SC L3	Championships	Reading	Reading	4
	Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
2:47.26 286 H 28/04/13 Tigersharks Sp	oring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Reading	3